Fiber Coupling
Lens Arrays
Overview
PowerPhotonic’s fiber coupling lens array products offer
a wide range of configurations, focal lengths, and forms.
Using PowerPhotonic’s unique laser direct-write
process, we can create a wide range of lens array optics
without the need for a mask or mold tooling.

Insertion
Loss (dB),
Fiber-to-
Fiber
Surface
Roughness
(nm)
Substrate
Size x
(mm)
Substrate
Size y
(mm)
Thickness
CT (mm)
PP-LAL-P250-N4-AR22 250 4 710 ±0.2 Plano-Convex 0.15 <1 <1 1.35 1.10 1.0
PP-LAL-P250-N8-AR22 250 8 710 ±0.2 Plano-Convex 0.15 <1 <1 2.35 1.10 1.0
PP-LAL-P250-N12-AR22 250 12 710 ±0.2 Plano-Convex 0.15 <1 <1 3.35 1.10 1.0
PP-LAL-P250-N16-AR22 250 16 710 ±0.2 Plano-Convex 0.15 <1 <1 4.35 1.10 1.0
PP-LAL-Pxxx-Nx-ARx Custom Custom Custom ±0.2 Plano-Convex Custom <1 <1 Custom Custom Custom
Options
Array Pitch, Lens Diameter
Number of lenses, X and Y

Insertion
Loss (dB).
Fiber-to-
Fiber
Surface
Roughness
(nm)
Substrate
Size x
(mm)
Substrate
Size y
(mm)
Thickness
CT (mm)
PP-LAS-P250-N4-AR22 250 4x4 710 ±0.2 Plano-Convex 0.15 <1 <1 1.35 1.35 1.0
PP-LAS-P1000-N4-AR22 1000 4x4 3166 ±0.2 Plano-Convex 0.15 <1 <1 5.85 5.85 1.0
PP-LAS-Pxxx-Nx-ARx Custom Custom Custom ±0.2 Plano-Convex Custom <1 <1 Custom Custom Custom
Options
Array Pitch, Lens Diameter
Number of lenses, X and Y